PICO

' SPORT
13~ STAFETTA 3 X 3 X TREI' - TREVIGLIO (BG)
26/03/2022 14:00
CAT: F

Pos #Bib Name Cat #Abs Var Time
1 39  ATLETICA ESTRADA LADIES F 1 00:29:14.878
2 6 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO F1BLUE F 2 00:08:01.984  00:37:16.862

LADIES

3 7 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO F2 F 3 00:10:01.489  00:39:16.367
4 11 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO F3 F 4 00:19:16.274  00:48:31.152
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PICO

' SPORT
13/~ STAFETTA 3 X 3 X TREI' - TREVIGLIO (BG)
26/03/2022 14:00
CAT: M

Pos #Bib Name Cat #Abs Var Time

1 1 ATLETICA ESTRADA 1M M 1 00:25:21.107
2 19 CUS DALMINE 1 M 2 00:00:02.248  00:25:23.355
3 20 CUS DALMINE 2 M 3 00:00:26.003  00:25:47.110
4 12 I MISTI M 4 00:01:40.752  00:27:01.859

5 14 QUELLI DEL MARTEDI M 5 00:02:44.255  00:28:05.362

6 38  ATLETICA ESTRADA 2M M 6 00:02:48.259  00:28:09.366

7 27 ATLETICA TREVIGLIO C M 7 00:03:18.758  00:28:39.865

8 31 ATLETICA CISERANO A M 8 00:04:54.260  00:30:15.367

9 22 ]iATLETICA CASTEL ROZZONE M 9 00:05:40.754  00:31:01.861
10 4 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO M3 M 10 00:05:52.260  00:31:13.367
11 26 ATLETICA TREVIGLIO B M 11 00:06:00.958  00:31:22.065
12 28 ATLETICA TREVIGLIO D M 12 00:06:05.004  00:31:26.111
13 2 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO M1 M 13 00:06:42.512  00:32:03.619
14 15 | FANTASTICI TRE M 14 00:07:04.504  00:32:25.611
15 10 BERGIAS M 15 00:08:17.175  00:33:38.282
16 5 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO M4 M 16 00:08:54.257  00:34:15.364
17 3 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO M2 M 17 00:09:32.262  00:34:53.369
18 32 ATLETICA CISERANO B M 18 00:09:35.512  00:34:56.619
19 18 ALFA STRACA M 19 00:09:44.260  00:35:05.367
20 25 ATLETICA TREVIGLIO A M 20 00:09:49.672  00:35:10.779
21 13 | TURBOLENTI M 21 00:09:50.525  00:35:11.632
22 34 PODISTI PONTIROLO 2M M 22 00:10:15.761  00:35:36.868
23 23 2ATLETICA CASTEL ROZZONE M 23 00:10:40.763  00:36:01.870
24 21 QUELLI DI LURANO M 24 00:10:55.406  00:36:16.513
25 9 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO M5 M 25 00:11:07.018  00:36:28.125
26 24 3ATLETICA CASTEL ROZZONE M 26 00:11:28.263  00:36:49.370
27 29 QUELLI DELL'ULTIMO M 27 00:12:02.013  00:37:23.120

MOMENTO

28 36 GP ARCENE M 28 00:12:02.255  00:37:23.362
29 37 PODISTI PONTIROLO 1M M 29 00:12:40.521  00:38:01.628
30 33  ATLETICA CISERANO C M 30 00:12:42.761  00:38:03.868
31 35 PODISTI PONTIROLO 1F M 31 00:14:00.378  00:39:21.485
32 17 LE LOMAGHE M 32 00:14:10.512  00:39:31.619
33 16 ZA CA PA M 33 00:15:07.625  00:40:28.732
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PICO

- SPORT
13~ STAFETTA 3 X 3 X TREI' - TREVIGLIO (BG)
26/03/2022 14:00
CAT: M
Pos #Bib Name Cat #Abs Var Time
34 8 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO M6 M 34 00:15:20.873  00:40:41.980
P&h&
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13~ STAFFETTA 3 x 3 x TREI'

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE - ASSOLUTA

www.picosport.net

Nome
FEDERICO

RICCARDO

DANIELE
CARMELO
ROBERTO

MAURO

MATTEO

IMAD
FABIO
MAURO
MAURO

PAOLO

SIMONE

CARLO

MAURO

STEFANO

DIANA

FRANCESCO

ALBERTO

MASSIMO

BENEDETTO

ALICE

DANIELE

CRISTIAN

ENRICO

CLAUDIO

GIACOMO

MIRCO

PIERANGELO
ANDREA

Cognome
CAGLIANI

DE CESARE

RIZZI
MELITO
AVOGADRO
PIFFERI
NODARI

OUADANI
VENTURELLI

PREVITALI
ARNOLDI

FERRERI

AGLIARDI

FACHERIS

PAOLETTI

PARODI

GUSMINI

TRAINI

CALVI

PREGNOLATO

SURACE

COLONETTI

PINELLI

GIOVANNINI

POLA

PILENGA

CAPITANIO

DONEDA

VALSECCHI
CAVALLERI

Squadra
CUS DALMINE 1
ATLETICA ESTRADA
1M
ATLETICA ESTRADA
1M
CUS DALMINE 1
CUS DALMINE 2
1 MISTI
| MISTI
ATLETICA ESTRADA
1M
CUS DALMINE 1
CUS DALMINE 2
CUS DALMINE 2
QUELLI DEL
MARTEDI
ATLETICA ESTRADA
2M
ATLETICA ESTRADA
2M
QUELLI DEL
MARTEDI
ATLETICA TREVIGLIO
D
ATLETICA ESTRADA
LADIES
GS AVIS TREVIGLIO
M3
ATLETICA TREVIGLIO
C
GS AVIS TREVIGLIO
M1
ATLETICA CISERANO
A
ATLETICA ESTRADA
LADIES
ATLETICA TREVIGLIO
B
QUELLI DEL
MARTEDI
ATLETICA ESTRADA
2M
ATLETICA TREVIGLIO
C
ATLETICA TREVIGLIO
D
ATLETICA CASTEL
ROZZONE 1
ATLETICA TREVIGLIO
C
BERGIAS

Sesso
M

<

N EAEAES

A EES

<

Fraz.
3

N R, W NN

N R R =

Temp. Atleta
00:08:19,747

00:08:20,147
00:08:25,594
00:08:27,063
00:08:27,513
00:08:29,365
00:08:29,983
00:08:35,366
00:08:36,545
00:08:38,626
00:08:40,971
00:09:06,474
00:09:07,786
00:09:14,207
00:09:15,873
00:09:18,788
00:09:22,540
00:09:27,023
00:09:30,956
00:09:32,762
00:09:37,287
00:09:38,626
00:09:42,962
00:09:43,015
00:09:47,373
00:09:50,121
00:09:51,765

00:09:52,283

00:09:55,744
00:09:57,431

Temp. Squadra
00:25:23,355

00:25:21,107
00:25:21,107
00:25:23,355
00:25:47,110
00:27:01,859
00:27:01,859
00:25:21,107
00:25:23,355
00:25:47,110
00:25:47,110
00:28:05,362
00:28:09,366
00:28:09,366
00:28:05,362
00:28:39,865
00:29:14,878
00:31:13,367
00:28:39,865
00:32:03,619
00:30:15,367
00:29:14,878
00:31:22,065
00:28:05,362
00:28:09,366
00:28:39,865
00:31:26,111

00:31:01,861

00:31:26,111
00:33:38,282
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12

31

39

15

22

31

15
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26

29
26

13

10

24

25

21

15
18

34
18

25

32

32
36

ANDREA

OSCAR

ILARIA

GIUSEPPE
MAURILIO

ROBERTO

IVAN MANUEL

SIMONE

PAOLO
MICHEL

GIUSEPPE

CRISTIAN

IVAN

FRANCO
FRANCESCO

VALENTINA
MARCO

ADRIANO

PAMELA

SAPIENZA

ENRICO

GIOSUE

MIRKO
ROSARIO
MATTIA

FABIO ANGELO

AGOSTINO

GIANLUIGI
ANGELO

MAURO

ANTONIO

DIAMANTE
RAFFAELE

DONESANA

ROVARIS

BRUNATI

MONZIO

COMPAGNONI

NOZZA

OsSIO

SALA

VITALI

MAZZOLENI
FRATUS

GALLI

TADINI

CAMPO

NOZZA
BERTICELLI

PIROVANO
MARTA

SAVOLDI

MONZANI

GERACITANO

SANSOTTERA

CARMINATI

PIZZETTI
FRATUS
BETTANI

CIOCCA

FERRARI

SUARDI
REDAELLI

PILENGA

DEGANI

RUSSO
POLONI

| MISTI
ATLETICA CISERANO
A
ATLETICA ESTRADA
LADIES
GS AVIS TREVIGLIO
M3
| FANTASTICI TRE
ATLETICA CASTEL
ROZZONE 1
GS AVIS TREVIGLIO
M4
ATLETICA CISERANO
A
GS AVIS TREVIGLIO
M5
| FANTASTICI TRE
ATLETICA CASTEL
ROZZONE 1
ATLETICA TREVIGLIO
B
QUELLI
DELL'ULTIMO
MOMENTO
ATLETICA TREVIGLIO
B
| TURBOLENTI
GS AVIS TREVIGLIO
M4
BERGIAS
GS AVIS TREVIGLIO
M1
ATLETICA CASTEL
ROZZONE 3
ATLETICA TREVIGLIO
A
GS AVIS TREVIGLIO
M6

QUELLI DI LURANO
GS AVIS TREVIGLIO
M2
| FANTASTICI TRE
ALFA STRACA
GS AVIS TREVIGLIO
M3
GS AVIS TREVIGLIO
M1
PODISTI PONTIROLO
2M
ALFA STRACA
ATLETICA TREVIGLIO
A
ATLETICA CISERANO
B
ATLETICA CISERANO
B
GP ARCENE

00:10:02,511

00:10:06,270

00:10:13,712

00:10:23,362
00:10:24,511

00:10:26,273

00:10:31,047

00:10:31,810

00:10:38,527
00:10:40,494

00:10:43,305

00:10:44,613

00:10:48,265

00:10:54,490
00:10:54,771

00:11:03,723
00:11:04,251

00:11:04,504
00:11:11,848
00:11:11,854
00:11:17,100
00:11:18,097
00:11:19,850
00:11:20,606
00:11:22,499
00:11:22,982

00:11:26,353

00:11:28,016
00:11:29,514

00:11:30,178

00:11:32,004

00:11:32,108
00:11:35,358

00:27:01,859

00:30:15,367

00:29:14,878

00:31:13,367
00:32:25,611

00:31:01,861

00:34:15,364

00:30:15,367

00:36:28,125
00:32:25,611

00:31:01,861

00:31:22,065

00:37:23,120

00:31:22,065
00:35:11,632

00:34:15,364
00:33:38,282

00:32:03,619
00:36:49,370
00:35:10,779
00:40:41,980
00:36:16,513
00:34:53,369
00:32:25,611
00:35:05,367
00:31:13,367

00:32:03,619

00:35:36,868
00:35:05,367

00:35:10,779

00:34:56,619

00:34:56,619
00:37:23,362
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13
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37

33
18
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36

37

33
17

23
16

25
13

34

24
10

35

LUCIA
ANGELO
GIOVANNI
SAMUELE
MAURO

FRANCESCO
STEFANO

ALESSIA

MASSIMO

PAOLO

CARLO

DAVIDE

LUIGI

MARCO
ROBERTO

CHIARA
ALESSANDRO

MARCO

EMIDIO
FABIO

LIVIO
STEFANIA

DARIO
ROBERTO

FABIO

MORENA
RITA

ROSANGELA

SILVIA

MONICA

ELENA

MANUELA

DOZIO

DENDENA

RUBAGA

COLPANI

MASSEROLI
CARIOLI

DE FALCO

SEGHEZZI

LUNATI

LEONI

CHIARAMONTE

BERTOLA

LANO
STROIA

FRIGENI
LOCATI

BUSTREO

FLAMMINI
MAZZOLENI

RADAELLI
ZANOTTI

SCASSERRA
MANENTI

FINARDI

GASPARINETTI
MINELLI

GREGIS

CUCCHI

BUSTREO

PAPETTI

RUSSO

GS AVIS TREVIGLIO
F1 BLUE LADIES
PODISTI PONTIROLO
2M
ATLETICA TREVIGLIO
D
GS AVIS TREVIGLIO
M2
ATLETICA CASTEL
ROZZONE 2
| TURBOLENTI
GS AVIS TREVIGLIO
F2
ATLETICA CISERANO
B
GS AVIS TREVIGLIO
M2

QUELLI DI LURANO
ATLETICA CASTEL
ROZZONE 2
PODISTI PONTIROLO
M
ATLETICA CISERANO
C
ALFA STRACA
PODISTI PONTIROLO
1F
GP ARCENE
PODISTI PONTIROLO
1M
ATLETICA CISERANO
C
LE LOMAGHE
ATLETICA CASTEL
ROZZONE 2
ZA CAPA
ATLETICA TREVIGLIO
A
| TURBOLENTI
PODISTI PONTIROLO
2M
ATLETICA CASTEL
ROZZONE 3
BERGIAS
GS AVIS TREVIGLIO
M5
GS AVIS TREVIGLIO
M4
PODISTI PONTIROLO
1F

GS AVIS TREVIGLIO
F1 BLUE LADIES

GS AVIS TREVIGLIO
F1 BLUE LADIES

00:11:36,849

00:11:37,244

00:11:38,602

00:11:40,495

00:11:43,989
00:11:47,130

00:11:50,249

00:11:52,507

00:11:53,024

00:11:54,911

00:11:55,267

00:11:56,778

00:12:11,271
00:12:13,354

00:12:17,124
00:12:18,010

00:12:19,343

00:12:20,502
00:12:20,996

00:12:22,614
00:12:27,763

00:12:28,747
00:12:29,731

00:12:31,608

00:12:33,518
00:12:36,600

00:12:39,768

00:12:40,594

00:12:48,723

00:12:49,010

00:12:51,003

00:37:16,862

00:35:36,868

00:31:26,111

00:34:53,369

00:36:01,870
00:35:11,632

00:39:16,367

00:34:56,619

00:34:53,369

00:36:16,513

00:36:01,870

00:38:01,628

00:38:03,868
00:35:05,367

00:39:21,485
00:37:23,362

00:38:01,628

00:38:03,868
00:39:31,619

00:36:01,870
00:40:28,732

00:35:10,779
00:35:11,632

00:35:36,868

00:36:49,370
00:33:38,282

00:36:28,125

00:34:15,364

00:39:21,485

00:37:16,862

00:37:16,862



95

96

97

98

99
100
101

102

103
104
105

106
107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

29

21

24

17

36

33

29
37
17

16
16

35

11

11

11

EMANUELA

MARIANGELA

STEFANIA

ANDREA

ORNELLA
NICOLETTA
ALESSANDRO

MASSIMO
ILENIA
RICCARDO
CARLO
TIZIANA

DANIELE
CLAUDIA

MARIO

DI MARTINO

MONICA

MARIA CRISTINA

FABRIZIO

PIERANGELA

MARGHERITA

GIOVANSANA

MANZONI

BUGINI

SANGALETTI

MORINO
FALABRETTI
PIZZABALLA

BELOTTI

FERRARI

BUGINI
SALADANNA
ZANDO
GIBELLINI

RUSSO

EMANUELE

BUSETTI

CENATI

GALLI

RAMPONI

BEGNINI

QUELLI
DELL'ULTIMO
MOMENTO
GS AVIS TREVIGLIO
F2

QUELLI DI LURANO
ATLETICA CASTEL
ROZZONE 3
GS AVIS TREVIGLIO
M5
LE LOMAGHE
GP ARCENE
ATLETICA CISERANO
C
QUELLI
DELL'ULTIMO
MOMENTO
PODISTI PONTIROLO
1M
LE LOMAGHE
ZA CA PA
ZA CA PA
GS AVIS TREVIGLIO
M6
PODISTI PONTIROLO
1F
GS AVIS TREVIGLIO
F2
GS AVIS TREVIGLIO
F3
GS AVIS TREVIGLIO
M6
GS AVIS TREVIGLIO
F3
GS AVIS TREVIGLIO
F3

< M

EE RS

<

P Wk N

00:12:51,765

00:12:54,269

00:13:03,505

00:13:04,004

00:13:09,830
00:13:20,410
00:13:29,994

00:13:32,095

00:13:43,090
00:13:45,507
00:13:50,213
00:13:55,128
00:14:05,841
00:14:09,115
00:14:15,638
00:14:31,849
00:14:45,655
00:15:15,765

00:16:34,953

00:17:10,544

00:37:23,120

00:39:16,367

00:36:16,513

00:36:49,370

00:36:28,125
00:39:31,619
00:37:23,362

00:38:03,868

00:37:23,120
00:38:01,628
00:39:31,619
00:40:28,732
00:40:28,732
00:40:41,980
00:39:21,485
00:39:16,367
00:48:31,152
00:40:41,980

00:48:31,152

00:48:31,152



